
N1735 LENA LANE, KOSHKONONG, WI, 53538-8906
https://www.adashunjones.com

N1735 Lena Lane,
Koshkonong, WI,
53538-8906

$259,900

LOVELY 3 BD, 2 BA RANCH W/FABULOUS UPGRADES: HARDWOOD
FLOORS,HICKORY CABINETRY,SIX PANEL DOORS.LARGE
KITCHEN/SNACKBAR,LIVING RM/CATHEDRAL CEILING & GAS OR NAT.
FIREPLACE,MASTER SUITE/WALK-IN CLOSET. FINISHED ROOMS IN LL AND A
FANTASTIC OVER-SIZED 2 CAR HEATED DET GARAGE! ENTERTAIN ON LARGE
PRIVATE PATIO ALL ON A .725 ACRE LOT. CALL FOR YOUR PERSONAL TOUR
TODAY! ALL SIZES...

Liz Kostroski
NextHome Success

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 1950 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot, Subdivided Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible
Entrance,Accessible Full Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Gas,Jetted bathtub,Lower Level,Pantry,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Water softener inc,Wood
Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1676

Tax Year: 2014 Tax Amount: 3653

Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Water Softener
Owned

Water Source:
Well

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air,

Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump Exterior material: Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Attached,Detached,Garage Door Opener,Heated
Garage,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Liz Kostroski Agent Email: homesbylizzy@gmail.com


